


 



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Concepts /
Colors

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 3

9780734418821

 English
32 pages
 Lothian Children's Books

Colouroos
By (author) Anna McGregor
Sep 03, 2019 |  Hardcover , Picture book |  $22.99 |

Deep in the heart of the Red Centre lived a mob of red kangaroos. During a long,
hot drought, the thirsty roos went searching for water.

When three different groups of kangaroos - red, blue and yellow - all come to the
same watering hole, they aren't sure what to make each of other at first. But they
soon they discover that they aren't so different after all. As the three groups
become one, new colours appear, and soon the roos have created a beautiful
rainbow!

On the surface, this is a fun, light-hearted story about the colour spectrum, but on
deeper level it is a beautiful celebration of diversity.

Contributor Bio

Anna McGregor is a Melbourne-based writer and illustrator. Her background in
graphic design is evident in her high impact compositions and her penchant for
problem-solving. Her debut picture book, Colouroos, was partly inspired by her
childhood in rural Australia.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Concepts /
Colors

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 4

9780734418838

 English
32 pages
 Lothian Children's Books

Colouroos
By (author) Anna McGregor
Sep 03, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $14.99 |

Deep in the heart of the Red Centre lived a mob of red kangaroos. During a long,
hot drought, the thirsty roos went searching for water.

When three different groups of kangaroos - red, blue and yellow - all come to the
same watering hole, they aren't sure what to make each of other at first. But they
soon they discover that they aren't so different after all. As the three groups
become one, new colours appear, and soon the roos have created a beautiful
rainbow!

On the surface, this is a fun, light-hearted story about the colour spectrum, but on
deeper level it is a beautiful celebration of diversity.

Contributor Bio

Anna McGregor is a Melbourne-based writer and illustrator. Her background in
graphic design is evident in her high impact compositions and her penchant for
problem-solving. Her debut picture book, Colouroos, was partly inspired by her
childhood in rural Australia.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Holidays &
Celebrations / Birthdays

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - 1, Reading age
from 3 - 6

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 5

9780734418098

 English
 Lothian Children's Books

Something for Fleur
By (author) Catherine Pelosi ,  Illustrated by Caitlin Murray
Sep 10, 2019 |  Hardcover , Picture book |  $22.99 |

It's Fleur the flamingo's birthday and her friend Bo the hippo is sending her a
present. Can you use Bo's clues to guess what it is?

Could it be ice-cream mountains to slide down, or ten-tiered cakes for all the town?
Or maybe it's the best present of all - a big hug from your best friend.

This gorgeously illustrated and brilliantly imaginative birthday treat celebrates
friendship, giving - and birthdays!

'engaging and entertaining . . . 4.5 STARS' BOOKS+PUBLISHING on Catherine
Pelosi's QUARK'S ACADEMY

Contributor Bio

Catherine Pelosi (Author) 
Catherine Pelosi is a Sydney-based children's book author. When she was
younger, she loved two things in equal measure: animals and writing stories. For a
long time she wanted to be a zoologist. Catherine has had several jobs working
with animals, including in wildlife rescue, as a dinosaur tour guide and marketing
for an animal shelter in London, but her love of writing never went away. These
days, she writes as often as she can. Catherine hasn't lost her love of animals,
however, and you will often find one or two roaming through her stories.
QUARK'S ACADEMY is Catherine's first novel; SOMETHING FOR FLEUR is her
first picture book.

Caitlin Murray (Illustrator) 
Caitlin Murray is an artist, illustrator and designer who specialises in all things
kids. Her art is fun, quirky and colourful and she has over fifteen years experience
transforming concept ideas into actual products. Caitlin's work can be found on
toys, children's products, stationery, picture books, clothing and much more.
When she's not designing for Melbourne toy company Tiger Tribe, Caitlin works
as an illustrator from her home studio in Melbourne, where she lives with her
husband, her cat and her many art projects. SOMETHING FOR FLEUR is her
third picture book.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Holidays &
Celebrations / Birthdays

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - 1, Reading age
from 3 - 6

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 6

9780734418104

 English
 Lothian Children's Books

Something for Fleur
By (author) Catherine Pelosi ,  Illustrated by Caitlin Murray
Sep 10, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $14.99 |

It's Fleur the flamingo's birthday and her friend Bo the hippo is sending her a
present. Can you use Bo's clues to guess what it is?

Could it be ice-cream mountains to slide down, or ten-tiered cakes for all the town?
Or maybe it's the best present of all - a big hug from your best friend.

This gorgeously illustrated and brilliantly imaginative birthday treat celebrates
friendship, giving - and birthdays!

'engaging and entertaining . . . 4.5 STARS' BOOKS+PUBLISHING on Catherine
Pelosi's QUARK'S ACADEMY

Contributor Bio

Catherine Pelosi (Author) 
Catherine Pelosi is a Sydney-based children's book author. When she was
younger, she loved two things in equal measure: animals and writing stories. For a
long time she wanted to be a zoologist. Catherine has had several jobs working
with animals, including in wildlife rescue, as a dinosaur tour guide and marketing
for an animal shelter in London, but her love of writing never went away. These
days, she writes as often as she can. Catherine hasn't lost her love of animals,
however, and you will often find one or two roaming through her stories.
QUARK'S ACADEMY is Catherine's first novel; SOMETHING FOR FLEUR is her
first picture book.

Caitlin Murray (Illustrator) 
Caitlin Murray is an artist, illustrator and designer who specialises in all things
kids. Her art is fun, quirky and colourful and she has over fifteen years experience
transforming concept ideas into actual products. Caitlin's work can be found on
toys, children's products, stationery, picture books, clothing and much more.
When she's not designing for Melbourne toy company Tiger Tribe, Caitlin works
as an illustrator from her home studio in Melbourne, where she lives with her
husband, her cat and her many art projects. SOMETHING FOR FLEUR is her
third picture book.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Ducks, Geese, etc.

Audience range

Grade (US) from K - 2, Reading age
from 5 - 7

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 7

9780734417763

 English
32 pages
 Lothian Children's Books

Digby and the Duck
By (author) Max Landrak
Nov 05, 2019 |  Hardcover , Picture book |  $22.99 |

A book about determination, discovery and a duck . . . or maybe it's about
nothing at all! From the creator of DANNY BLUE'S REALLY EXCELLENT
DREAM.

Digby can't shake the feeling he's being spied on, but by who? Curiosity and
investigation will pay off - in the most unexpected way!

A wonderfully illustrated, off-beat story that will delight kids, parents and
educators. 

'Max Landrak's first children's book is a delight . . . bound to bring forth
giggles' BOOKS+PUBLISHING on Max Landrak's DANNY BLUE'S REALLY
EXCELLENT DREAM

Contributor Bio

Max Landrak is an art director, writer and illustrator who has lived in Oslo,
London, New York, Sydney, Melbourne, Auckland and Singapore. His quirky sense
of humour has been recognised at international advertising award shows
including Cannes Lions, The One Show and D&AD. He once made a short film
about baked beans (a Tropfest finalist) and ran a marathon in Havana, Cuba. Max
was born in the far north of Norway, and despite spending most of his adult life in
Australia, can still build a mean snowman and a habitable snowcave. His
acclaimed first book, DANNY BLUE'S REALLY EXCELLENT DREAM, was
published in 2017.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Ducks, Geese, etc.

Audience range

Grade (US) from K - 2, Reading age
from 5 - 7

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 8

9780734417770

 English
32 pages
 Lothian Children's Books

Digby and the Duck
By (author) Max Landrak
Nov 05, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $14.99 |

A book about determination, discovery and a duck . . . or maybe it's about
nothing at all! From the creator of DANNY BLUE'S REALLY EXCELLENT
DREAM.

Digby can't shake the feeling he's being spied on, but by who? Curiosity and
investigation will pay off - in the most unexpected way!

A wonderfully illustrated, off-beat story that will delight kids, parents and
educators. 

'Max Landrak's first children's book is a delight . . . bound to bring forth
giggles' BOOKS+PUBLISHING on Max Landrak's DANNY BLUE'S REALLY
EXCELLENT DREAM



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Social Themes
/ Prejudice & Racism

Audience range

Grade (US) from K - 2, Reading age
from 5 - 7

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 9

9780734418180

 English
32 pages
 Lothian Children's Books

Wide Big World
By (author) Maxine Beneba Clarke ,  Illustrated by Isobel Knowles
Nov 05, 2019 |  Hardcover , Picture book |  $22.99 |

Difference is everywhere, just look and see. This whole-wide-big-world is
wondrous-unique.

A gorgeous picture book about our diverse and wonderful world from award-
winning author Maxine Beneba Clarke and illustrator Isobel Knowles.

PRAISE FOR THE PATCHWORK BIKE
'Like all the best writing, The Patchwork Bike asks more questions than it answers,
making it a great conversation starter to learn more about other cultures, but it's
also a delightful picture book for kids aged three and up that depicts the universal
joy that riding a bike bestows.' - Books+Publishing

'This is a wonderfully fast-moving picture book that celebrates the rebellious, the
inventive and the just plain entertaining spirit of kids who are left to, rather than on
their own devices.' - Picture Book Perusal

Contributor Bio

Maxine Beneba Clarke (Author) 
Maxine Beneba Clarke is a widely published Australian writer of Afro-
Caribbean descent. Maxine's short fiction, non-fiction and poetry have been
published in numerous publications including Overland, The Age, Meanjin, The
Saturday Paper and The Big Issue. Her critically acclaimed short fiction collection
Foreign Soil won the ABIA for Literary Fiction Book of the Year 2015 and the
2015 Indie Book Award for Debut Fiction, and was shortlisted for the Matt
Richell Award for New Writing at the 2015 ABIAs and the 2015 Stella Prize. She
was also named as one of the Sydney Morning Herald's Best Young Novelists for
2015. Maxine has published three poetry collections including Carrying the
World, which won the Victorian Premier's Literary Award for Poetry 2017 and
was shortlisted for the Colin Roderick Award. The Hate Race, a memoir about
growing up black in Australia won the NSW Premier's Literary Award
Multicultural NSW Award 2017 and was shortlisted for an ABIA, an Indie Award,
the Victorian Premier's Literary Awards and Stella Prize. The Patchwork Bike,
Maxine's first picture book with Van T. Rudd was a CBCA Honour Book for 2017.

Isobel Knowles (Illustrator) 
Isobel Knowles is a Melbourne based award-winning artist and animator. Her
multidisciplinary practice spans short film, interactive installation, cross-platform
performance, music, painting, photography and illustration. Her most recent
achievements include winning the 2010 Premier of QLD's National New Media



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Bears

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

Children will relate to feeling small in a
big, big world, whilst parents will take a
nostalgic trip back to childhood
—Smallish

Canadian Manda Group 10

9781444928730

 English
28 pages

Hugless Douglas

Hugless Douglas Goes to Little School
By (author) David Melling
Sep 03, 2019 |  Board book $11.99

A board book edition of this bestselling story.

Hugless Douglas is very excited to be going to Little School. There is so much
to do - and lots of hugs to be given out!

This is the sixth adventure in the hugely popular series, which has sold over 1.6
million copies in 26 languages to date. David Melling is one of the UK's best-loved
author-illustrators and his stories combine brilliantly imaginative illustrations
with an endearing sense of what it is like to be a small child learning about the
world.

Hello, Hugless Douglas! was a World Book Day picture book and a number one
bestseller, selling over 450,000 copies.

'A new Hugless Douglas book is always a cause for celebration.' Daily Mail

'Winningly executed' The Sunday Times

Previous ISBN

9781444915617 Hugless Douglas: Hugless Douglas Goes to Little School by
David Melling, Paperback / softback, Jul 25, 2017, $9.99



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / Health &
Daily Living / Physical Impairments

Audience range

Grade (US) from K - 2, Reading age
from 5 - 7

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

In this book, Ava welcomes her hearing
peers to her daily life, the way
technology helps her navigate the
world and explains common
misconceptions about deaf people -
and introduces some of her deaf heroes
who have achieved amazing things ... an
excellent way to understand and
empathise.—Parents In Touch

This book is subtitled 'Discover my
community and my language' and it
certainly achieves that aim.—The
School Librarian

Marvellously positive and encouraging
throughout this would be a useful
addition to any primary school or
public library, as well as being useful to
help any child understand a little more
about their deaf peers.—The Carousel

Canadian Manda Group 11

9781526302199

 English
48 pages
 Wayland

Proud to be Deaf
By (author) Lilli Beese
Sep 03, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $10.99 |

A wonderful child-led book that celebrates Deaf culture and introduces
readers to British Sign Language

Marvellously positive and encouraging throughout, this would be a useful
addition to any primary school or public library, as well as being useful to
help any child understand a little more about their deaf peers. - The Carousel

Ava is like any other 7-year-old. She likes to talk and laugh with her friends, is
obsessed with dogs and loves being active. Ava is also deaf - and she's proud of it.
She loves her deaf community, that she's bilingual, and that she experiences the
world differently from hearing people.

In this book, Ava welcomes her hearing peers to her daily life, the way technology
helps her navigate the world and explains common misconceptions about deaf
people - and introduces some of her deaf heroes who have achieved amazing
things. She talks about her experiences at school making friends with hearing
children, and teaches readers the BSL alphabet and some BSL phrases.

Featuring photos of Ava, her friends and family throughout, plus illustrations of
hand signs, this book celebrates deafness rather than discussing 'overcoming
challenges' or 'stigma'. Perfect for readers aged 5 and upwards.

Contributor Bio

Lilli Beese (Author) 
Ava Beese is seven years old. When she was two, her dad Nick posted a YouTube
video of her signing with her mum over dinner. It went viral, was watched almost
1.5 million times, and was picked up by BBC News. The videos her family still post
of their BSL dinner chats continue to receive tens of thousands of hits.

Ava's mum, Lilli Beese, is a BSL interpreter, television presenter and trainee
psychologist.

Ava's dad, Nick Beese, is a designer and former captain of Great Britain's deaf
football team.

Together, Nick and Lilli founded support group Deaf Parents Deaf Children. They
regularly campaign on deaf issues.

Previous ISBN

9781526302182 Proud to be Deaf by Lilli Beese, Hardback, Jan 08, 2019,
$14.99



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Mice, Hamsters, Guinea Pigs, etc.

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 12

9781408351765

 English
32 pages
 Orchard Books

Monty and Sylvester

Monty and Sylvester A Tale of Everyday Astronauts
By (author) Carly Gledhill
Sep 10, 2019 |  Hardcover , Picture book |  $22.99 |

Join best friends Monty and Sylvester on a mission to deepest darkest space in
this brilliantly funny picture book!

4, 3, 2, 1 ... Blast off! Monty and Sylvester have been in training (for at least 20
minutes) for a very BIG challenge: the first mouse and bear mission to outer space!
Will they discover a new planet? Will they encounter alien life? Or will this be one
giant leap too far for the intrepid duo...?

A laugh-out-loud tale about friendship, the imagination . . . and moon cheese.

Contributor Bio

Carly Gledhill developed her distinctive style illustrating for clients including
Paperchase, H&M and M&S. Inspired by a love of colour, character design and
textiles she has worked on a wide range of products, including children's clothing,
books and stationery. She lives and works in Stockport.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Mice, Hamsters, Guinea Pigs, etc.

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 13

9781408351772

 English
32 pages
 Orchard Books

Monty and Sylvester

Monty and Sylvester A Tale of Everyday Astronauts
By (author) Carly Gledhill
Sep 10, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $11.99 |

Join best friends Monty and Sylvester on a mission to deepest darkest space in
this brilliantly funny picture book!

5, 4, 3, 2, 1 ... Blast off! Monty and Sylvester have been in training (for at least 20
minutes) for a very BIG challenge: the first mouse and bear mission to outer space!
Will they discover a new planet? Will they encounter alien life? Or will this be one
small step too far for the intrepid duo?

A laugh-out-loud tale about friendship, imagination . . . and moon cheese.

Contributor Bio

Carly Gledhill developed her distinctive style illustrating for clients including
Paperchase, H&M and M&S. Inspired by a love of colour, character design and
textiles she has worked on a wide range of products, including children's clothing,
books and stationery. She lives and works in Stockport.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Activity Books

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 14

9781526381842

 English
48 pages
 Pat-a-Cake

School of Roars

School of Roars: Busy Day Activity Book
By (author) Pat-a-Cake ,  By (author) School of Roars
Sep 10, 2019 |  Paperback $9.99

It's time to go to the School of Roars!

This brilliant, bumper activity book with an easy-to-hold carry handle is packed
with monster stuff to colour, draw, stick and puzzle over for hours on end.

Featuring themes of sharing, friendship and problem-solving, this School of Roars
Busy Days activity book is perfect for little monsters everywhere!

Also available: School of Roars: Bestest Friends, School of Roars: Show and Tell,
School of Roars: Icky Sticky Stickers

Contributor Bio

Pat-a-Cake (Author) 
Pat-a-Cake takes you and your child on a magical journey. From sharing the very
first baby book to watching your little one read all by themselves. 
The adventure begins here . . .

School of Roars (Author) 
The little monsters that go to the School of Roars have monster-mazing
adventures and explore a super-snufflesome world, guided by their quirky, kind
and fun-loving teacher Miss Grizzlesniff. "Wake up monsters and stretch your
paws,jump up and go to the School of Roars!"



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION /
Transportation / Cars & Trucks

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 15

9781445143125

 English
32 pages
 Franklin Watts

Digger and Friends

Digger and Friends: Digger's Busy Day
By (author) Amelia Marshall ,  Illustrated by Dan Bramall
Sep 24, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $10.99

It's busy in the building site, with bulldozers, cranes, tip-up trucks and cement
mixers all at work!

Dive into the world of diggers and trucks with this fantastic picture book
brimming with busy bright photos, accessible read out loud text and playful
rhymes.

These books offer a unique combination of photographic realism and story telling,
perfect for children and adults to share and explore together. The books also
feature an info-vocab page so the eager reader can enjoy learning and naming the
vehicle parts.

Contributor Bio

Amelia Marshall is an avid reader and writer of children's books. She has worked
in primary education and publishing for over 10 years. As well as specialising in
fairy tale twists and retellings she loves to write playful rhymes. As a parent of a
toddler son, she saw an opportunity to create a unique rhyming picture book set
combining photographic and illustrative elements and came up with four books in
Digger and Friends (Digger's Busy Day, Tractor's FarmYard Fun, Big Truck's
Road Adventure & Emergency! Emergency!).

Previous ISBN

9781445143118 Digger and Friends: Digger's Busy Day by Amelia Marshall,
Hardback, Dec 13, 2016, $15.99



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Mice, Hamsters, Guinea Pigs, etc.

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 16

9781408351741

 English
32 pages
 Orchard Books

Monty and Sylvester

Monty and Sylvester A Tale of Everyday Super Heroes
By (author) Carly Gledhill
Oct 08, 2019 |  Hardcover , Picture book |  $19.99 |

Best friends Monty and Sylvester have been busy perfecting their 'super hero'
skills. They've read the manual, they've got the outfits and now they are raring to
go! All missions undertaken, however impossible...

Better watch out, super villains, these two mean business!

A brilliantly original picture book about friendship, imagination and super-powered
vacuum cleaners from debut author and illustrator Carly Gledhill.

Contributor Bio

Carly Gledhill developed her distinctive style illustrating for clients including
Paperchase, H&M and M&S. Inspired by a love of colour, character design and
textiles she has worked on a wide range of products, including children's clothing,
books and stationery. She lives and works in Stockport.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Mice, Hamsters, Guinea Pigs, etc.

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 17

9781408351758

 English
32 pages
 Orchard Books

Monty and Sylvester

Monty and Sylvester A Tale of Everyday Super Heroes
By (author) Carly Gledhill
Oct 08, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $11.99 |

Best friends Monty and Sylvester have been busy perfecting their 'super hero'
skills. They've read the manual, they've got the outfits and now they are raring
to go! All missions undertaken, however impossible...

Better watch out, super villains, these two mean business!

A brilliantly original picture book about friendship, imagination and super-
powered vacuum cleaners from debut author and illustrator Carly Gledhill.

Contributor Bio

Carly Gledhill developed her distinctive style illustrating for clients including
Paperchase, H&M and M&S. Inspired by a love of colour, character design and
textiles she has worked on a wide range of products, including children's clothing,
books and stationery. She lives and works in Stockport.



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / Science
& Nature / Earth Sciences /
Geography

Audience range

Grade (US) from K - 2, Reading age
from 5 - 7

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

The book inspires curiosity about the
world. Highly recommended.—The
School Librarian

In our fast-moving world, where we
have information from all around the
country and around the globe coming
at us all the time, it can be hard for
children to relate one place to another
- and that's where this book comes in...
The book provides great support for
the geography curriculum at Key
Stages 1 and 2.—Parents in Touch

Canadian Manda Group 18

9781445151625

 English
32 pages
 Franklin Watts

I Am Here, Where Are You?
By (author) Anita Jones ,  Illustrated by Sarah Horne
Oct 29, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $13.99 |

A fabulously illustrated look at our place in the world - from the room we are
in right out to the universe

In I Am Here, Where Are You? Ollie tells the reader where he is. Using this simple
premise, Ollie starts off in the room in his house, then zooms out from this location
to his road, his town, county, country, continent, planet, solar system, galaxy and
finally universe.

For readers aged four and up, I Am Here, Where Are You? follows the simple
structure of "This is the House that Jack Built". Photographs and gorgeous artwork
by the super-funky Sarah Horne combine to give children a sense of their place in
the world by zooming out from their own location. It provides a springboard for
discussion of the reader's location and explores concepts of cultural diversity,
extended family, time zones and conservation of the planet we all share. Finally, it
invites the reader to practise writing their own address, finishing at The Universe.
The book provides great support for the geography curriculum at key stages 1 and
2.

Contributor Bio

Anita Jones (Author) 
As a child, Anita loved to write her address listing the house number, the street
name, the town, the county, the country, the continent, the planet, the galaxy,
finishing with the Universe. This made her realise that she was in a much bigger
space than the small area she could see around her. Much later in life, she was
inspired to write "I am here! Where are you?" using exactly that concept. She now
enjoys sharing her book during visits to bookstores, schools and libraries. 

Anita has had a varied career path including teaching, project management and IT
consultancy, and is now using her retirement to hone her writing skills. She is a
proud founder member of a small local writers' group and believes this has helped
her to develop as a writer since the group was formed in 2015. She has been
married for 47 years and has three grown up children and two beautiful
grandsons, Oscar and Jacob. In her spare time, she loves spending time with her
family, travelling, singing in a local pop choir, swimming and reading.

Sarah Horne (Illustrator) 
Sarah grew up in Derbyshire, mainly under a snow drift. She spent much of her
childhood scampering in the nearby fields with a few goats. Then she decided to
be sensible and studied Illustration at Falmouth College of Arts, graduating in
2001. She has illustrated for many different projects including an ad campaign for
Kew Gardens entitled 'Plantastic Play'. She has also undertaken commission from



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Bears

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

Beautifully illustrated, this is a
seasonal treat for Hugless Douglas
fans.—Bristol Post

Canadian Manda Group 19

9781444925104

 English
32 pages

Hugless Douglas

Hugless Douglas and the Baby Birds
By (author) David Melling
Nov 05, 2019 |  Hardcover , Picture book |  $22.99

Join Douglas for springtime magic in a new adventure. This bestselling series
has sold over 1.6 million copies to date in 26 languages!

When a nest full of eggs comes crashing down Hugless Douglas offers to look
after them until Swoopy Bird has built a new home. But Douglas soon discovers a
hug is not enough to keep a little egg safe.

David Melling is one of the UK's best-loved author-illustrators and his ninth book
about Douglas the brown bear is as funny and compelling as the first. It combines
brilliantly imaginative illustrations with an endearing sense of what it is like to be
a small child learning about the world.

'A new Hugless Douglas book is always a cause for celebration.' - Daily Mail

Contributor Bio

David Melling has been shortlisted for the Kate Greenaway Medal, the Smarties
Book Award and the Independent Booksellers Award. His Hugless Douglas books
have sold over 1.6 million copies worldwide, and the loveable brown bear has
starred in a World Book Day book as well as his own theatre show. Before
becoming an internationally-acclaimed author-illustrator, David worked as an
animation artist for films including the much-loved Father Christmas by Raymond
Briggs.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Bears

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

Beautifully illustrated, this is a
seasonal treat for Hugless Douglas
fans.—Bristol Post

Canadian Manda Group 20

9781444925111

 English
32 pages

Hugless Douglas

Hugless Douglas and the Baby Birds
By (author) David Melling
Nov 05, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $11.99

Join Douglas for springtime magic in a new adventure. This bestselling series
has sold over 1.6 million copies to date in 24 languages!

When a nest full of eggs comes crashing down Hugless Douglas offers to look
after them until Swoopy Bird has built a new home. But Douglas soon discovers a
hug is not enough to keep a little egg safe.

David Melling is one of the UK's best-loved author-illustrators and his ninth book
about Douglas the brown bear is as funny and compelling as the first. It combines
brilliantly imaginative illustrations with an endearing sense of what it is like to be
a small child learning about the world.

'A new Hugless Douglas book is always a cause for celebration.' - Daily Mail

Contributor Bio

David Melling has been shortlisted for the Kate Greenaway Medal, the Smarties
Book Award and the Independent Booksellers Award. His Hugless Douglas books
have sold over 1.4 million copies worldwide, and the loveable brown bear has
starred in a World Book Day book as well as his own theatre show. Before
becoming an internationally-acclaimed author-illustrator, David worked as an
animation artist for films including the much-loved Father Christmas by Raymond
Briggs.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Activity Books

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 21

9781526381279

 English
24 pages
 Pat-a-Cake

School of Roars

School of Roars: Mega Monster Sticker Book
By (author) Pat-a-Cake ,  By (author) School of Roars
Nov 05, 2019 |  Paperback $9.99

It's time to go to the School of Roars! Join the monsters for some roarsome
sticker-time fun.

Featuring themes of sharing, friendship and problem-solving, and packed with fun
sticker scenes to complete, loads of brilliant activities, games and over 120
stickers to stick, this Mega Monster Sticker Book is perfect for little monsters
everywhere!

Also available: School of Roars: Bestest Friends, School of Roars: Show and Tell:
Icky Sticky Stickers, Busy Day Activity Book.

Contributor Bio

Pat-a-Cake (Author) 
Pat-a-Cake takes you and your child on a magical journey. From sharing the very
first baby book to watching your little one read all by themselves. 
The adventure begins here . . .

School of Roars (Author) 
The little monsters that go to the School of Roars have monster-mazing
adventures and explore a super-snufflesome world, guided by their quirky, kind
and fun-loving teacher Miss Grizzlesniff. "Wake up monsters and stretch your
paws,jump up and go to the School of Roars!"



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Bedtime &
Dreams

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

Hugless Douglas has built up a huge
army of fans - and no wonder. He is
wonderfully appealing and his
adventures are irresistible. It's a lovely
story and a great one to share with a
fussy eater.—Parents In Touch

A very realistic portrayal of the baking
process with a three year old. Hugless
Douglas fans will enjoy all the action.
—The Bookbag

Adorable illustration and hilarious
characterful sheep with wickedly
naughty expressions. Clever and
entertaining with a little nod to healthy
eating—South Wales Evening Post

The masterful David Melling brings all
of his storytelling and illustrating skills
to this book—School Librarian

Ideal for encouraging little ones to try
something new—Baby London

Canadian Manda Group 22

9780340989715

 English
32 pages

Once Upon a Bedtime
By (author) David Melling
Nov 26, 2019 |  Paperback , Picture book |  $11.99 |

The perfect bedtime story by the author and illustrator of the number one
bestselling Hugless Douglas series, David Melling.

The sun was setting on Sleepy Street as Rabbit and the others began to yawn ...

Rabbit helps his friends get ready for bed in this adorable bedtime story. But
when they hear a strange noise it turns out to be a sad monster. Will they be able
to cheer their new friend up before bedtime?

David Melling has been shortlisted for the Kate Greenaway Medal, the Smarties
Book Award and the Independent Booksellers Award. His Hugless Douglas books
have sold over 1.4 million copies worldwide, and the loveable brown bear has
starred in a World Book Day book as well as his own theatre show. Before
becoming an internationally-acclaimed author-illustrator, David worked as an
animation artist for films including the much-loved Father Christmas by Raymond
Briggs. One of his most popular picture books The Tale of Jack Frost was
animated and shown on BBC1 on Christmas Day.

Contributor Bio

David Melling has been shortlisted for the Kate Greenaway Medal, the Smarties
Book Award and the Independent Booksellers Award. His Hugless Douglas books
have sold over 1.4 million copies worldwide, and the loveable brown bear has
starred in a World Book Day book as well as his own theatre show. Before
becoming an internationally-acclaimed author-illustrator, David worked as an
animation artist for films including the much-loved Father Christmas by Raymond
Briggs. One of his most popular picture books The Tale of Jack Frost was
animated and shown on BBC1 on Christmas Day.

Previous ISBN

9780340989708 Once Upon a Bedtime by David Melling, Hardback, Jun 11,
2019, $18.99



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / Science
& Nature / Earth Sciences / Water

Audience range

Grade (US) from 2 - 4, Reading age
from 7 - 9

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 23

9781445163659

 English
48 pages
 Franklin Watts

This Drop of Water
By (author) Anna Claybourne ,  Illustrated by Sally Garland
Dec 03, 2019 |  Hardcover , Picture book |  $22.99 |

A beautifully illustrated look at our wonderful watery world

This Drop of Water begins with a thunderstorm on a hot summer day. Suddenly -
splash! A drop of water hits a girl right on the nose. Where did it come from? And
where will it go? She wants to know! 

The book uses this simple premise as a jumping-off point to explore what water is,
where it comes from and how essential it is to life here on Earth. It explores topics
as important and wide-ranging as how the Earth formed, the water cycle, clouds
and the tides. It also highlights just how precious a resource water is. 

A beautifully illustrated picture book with friendly narrative text by the award-
winning author of This Little Pebble, which was shortlisted for prestigious science
and art awards, This Drop of Water will make the topic come alive for readers aged
7 and up.

List of contents:

Thunderstorm!
Watery world
It came from outer space
Flowing downhill
Into the oceans
Underwater
Out of the sea
Clouds
Here comes the rain!
The big freeze
Water shapes the world
Water underground
Water for plants
Water for animals
Water for us
Turn on the tap!
Down the plughole
Precious water
Weird water
Round and round
Water activities
Glossary and index

Contributor Bio

Anna Claybourne has written over 150 children's books on all kinds of subjects,
from sharks, black holes and splitting the atom to how to draw, Shakespeare's life,
and Greek myths and legends. She knows a lot about conservation in the rain
forests of Costa Rica as she once volunteered there for three months. She likes
space, sewing and music, plays the trombone and loves going camping.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Bears

Audience range

Grade (US) from P - K, Reading age
from 0 - 5

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

Beautifully illustrated, this is a
seasonal treat for Hugless Douglas
fans.—Bristol Post

Canadian Manda Group 24

9781444947007

 English
28 pages

Hugless Douglas

Merry Christmas, Hugless Douglas
By (author) David Melling
Dec 03, 2019 |  Board book $11.99

Join Douglas for festive fun in the eighth Hugless Douglas adventure. This
bestselling series has sold over 1.4 million copies to date in 26 languages!

Hugless Douglas knows what Christmas is all about - it's excitement, snowing
sheep, finding a tree, sledging and and being with friends. And one more thing of
course... Christmas hugs!

David Melling is one of the UK's best-loved author-illustrators and his eighth
book about Douglas the brown bear is as funny and compelling as the first. It
combines brilliantly imaginative illustrations with an endearing sense of what it is
like to be a small child learning about the world.

'A new Hugless Douglas book is always a cause for celebration.' - Daily Mail

Contributor Bio

David Melling has been shortlisted for the Kate Greenaway Medal, the Smarties
Book Award and the Independent Booksellers Award. His Hugless Douglas books
have sold over 1.4 million copies worldwide, and the loveable brown bear has
starred in a World Book Day book as well as his own theatre show. Before
becoming an internationally acclaimed author-illustrator, David worked as an
animation artist for films including the much-loved Father Christmas by Raymond
Briggs. One of his most popular picture books The Tale of Jack Frost was
animated and shown on BBC1 on Christmas Day.

Previous ISBN

9781444906837 Merry Christmas, Hugless Douglas by David Melling,
Hardback, Oct 16, 2018, $16.99

9781444906844 Merry Christmas, Hugless Douglas by David Melling,
Paperback / softback, Oct 16, 2018, $9.99



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Short Stories

Audience range

Grade (US) from K - 2, Reading age
from 5 - 7

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 25

9781444950892

 English
224 pages

Stories for Every Season
By (author) Enid Blyton ,  Illustrated by Becky Cameron
Dec 03, 2019 |  Hardcover $34.99

A beautiful treasury of stories for every season from one of the world's best-
loved storytellers. With gorgeous full-colour illustrations throughout, this
collection will delight at any time of the year and makes the perfect gift.
Step into a world of magic and nature, where elfin tailors make clothes from
autumn leaves and a spring lamb remembers a kind little girl. Join a fawn as it
shelters from a summer storm, learn how to help birds keep warm in cold weather
and share the wonder of the seaside, where you might just meet a fairy in a
seashell . . .

Divided into four sections to reflect the seasons, this treasury contains 28
timeless stories from Enid Blyton's archives - plus a bonus extra story for
Christmas. Some of these wonderful tales are collected in book form for the very
first time. It is gorgeously illustrated by Becky Cameron, acclaimed illustrator of
Treasury of Bedtime Stories by Enid Blyton and of Paddington and the Christmas
Wish.

Look out for these other gorgeous Enid Blyton gift books: 
Treasury of Bedtime Stories
The Famous Five Treasury
Jolly Good Food (a children's cook book)
Favourite Enid Blyton Stories

*

Enid Blyton ® and Enid Blyton's signature are Registered Trademarks of Hodder
and Stoughton Limited. No trademark or copyrighted material may be
reproduced without the express written permission of the trademark and
copyright owner.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Animals /
Birds

Audience range

Grade (US) from 4 - 6, Reading age
from 9 - 11

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 26

9780734418432

 English
176 pages
 Lothian Children's Books

Leaving the Lyrebird Forest
By (author) Gary Crew ,  Illustrated by Julian Laffan
Oct 29, 2019 |  Paperback $14.99 |

'Are you lonely here?' her mother asked. 
'Never,' Alice said. 'Not while I am friends with the lyrebird.'

Alice has spent her life living on the outskirts of a small town, in a house nestled in
bushland. Every other morning, she is visited by a lyrebird. Her bond with this
magnificent bird brings her together with her nearest neighbour, Mr Brown, a
widower who loves the bush and its treasures as much as she does.

But change is coming: Alice is growing up, and having to think about her future (a
future which might mean leaving the bush for her education). Mr Brown is getting
older, and less able to look after himself. And as the nearby town grows, their
beloved lyrebird and bushland are threatened too.

A touching story that will resonate with readers everywhere, stunningly illustrated
with woodcuts by acclaimed artist Julian Laffan.

Contributor Bio

Gary Crew (Author) 
Gary Crew writes short stories, novels and picture books. Gary is Professor of
Creative Writing at the University of the Sunshine Coast, Queensland. He is
particularly interested in researching the creative links between fiction and
nonfiction in his novels and the creative interface between print text and visual
text in his picture books. During his publishing career of over 30 years Gary has
won the Children's Book Council of Australia's Book of the Year four times, twice
for novels and twice for his picture books; the New South Wales Premier's Award,
the Victorian Premier's Award, the American Children's Book of Distinction, the
Aurealis Best Children's Short Fiction, the Wilderness Society's Award for
Environmental Writing, and the Royal Geographic Society Whitley Award. Gary
lives on the waterfront of subtropical Bribie Island. When he is not writing or
lecturing, he loves to walk by the sea or read.

Julian Laffan (Illustrator) 
Julian Laffan is an artist, educator and curator. Julian graduated from the School
of Art at the Australian National University in Canberra. He is currently a picture
book judge for the Children's Book Council of Australia. He specialises in
contemporary woodcuts and drawings, using these mediums to create sculptural
objects and works on paper that explore themes of history and identity. Julian has
produced a series of exhibitions that developed mentorship partnerships
between emerging and established artists from across Australia. He is a member



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Social Themes
/ Physical & Emotional Abuse

Audience range

Grade (US) from 4 - 6, Reading age
from 9 - 11

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 27

9781510105157

 English
256 pages
 Orion Children's

The Star Outside my Window
By (author) Onjali Q. Rauf
Sep 03, 2019 |  Paperback $11.99

'My mum is up there somewhere. She's waiting -- I can feel it. I just have to
find her in time, that's all ... Because when I do, I'll know the truth about who
stole her. ' 

Told through the innocent voice of a child, this is a story that celebrates the
power of hope and resilience, from the author of The Boy at the Back of the
Class.

On her tenth birthday, Sophie makes a wish -- a wish for her mum. After school
that same day, Sophie and her brother are rushed out of school and driven far, far
away.

So Sophie sets out to find out the truth -- about the wish and about what
happened to her mother. And in doing so she ends up on an adventure she never
could have foreseen...one that involves a very clever squirrel, a homeless man
named Harry, the Royal Observatory at Greenwich, and the biggest star in
Hollywood...

A story that explores the subtle faces and endless impacts of domestic
violence.

Contributor Bio

Onjali Q. Raúf is the founder of Making Herstory, an organisation mobilising men,
women and children from all walks of life to tackle the abuse and trafficking of
women and girls in the UK and beyond. In her spare time she delivers emergency
aid convoys for refugee families surviving in Calais and Dunkirk, and supports
interfaith projects. She specialised in Women's Studies at the University of Wales,
Aberystwyth and Oxford University. The Boy at the Back of the Class is her first
novel.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Classics

Audience range

Grade (US) from 1 - 6, Reading age
from 6 - 11

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 28

9781444942552

 English
384 pages

Bumper Short Story Collections

Winter Stories
Contains 25 classic tales
By (author) Enid Blyton
Sep 03, 2019 |  Paperback $9.99



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Mysteries &
Detective Stories

Audience range

Grade (US) from 4 - 6, Reading age
from 9 - 11

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

Traditional who-dunnit in a sort of Enid
Blyton/Agatha Christie blend, with an
added hint of Snicket! Good macabre
period read involving butlers, isolated
gothic mansions and eccentric uncles &
aunts...—Peters Books

A mystery that would baffle Sherlock
Holmes himself!—Teachwire

What Manor of Murder? is a classic
murder mystery for younger readers.
Its author, Christopher William Hill,
clearly knows this genre inside out, and
packs the story with countless classic
crime tropes. Spooky old mansions,
gruesome murders, suspicious-looking
servants and enigmatic inspectors, give
the book the feel of a good old Agatha
Christie romp, but the characters'
youth and a raft of spiffing good jokes
make it perfect for a young audience.
—Books for Keeps

With a period setting, this is an
intriguing and absorbing book, with a
super cast of characters who are the
perfect mix.—Parents in Touch

Canadian Manda Group 29

9781408332931

 English
256 pages
 Orchard Books

A Bleakley Brothers Mystery

Bleakley Brothers Mystery: What Manor of Murder?
By (author) Christopher William Hill
Sep 10, 2019 |  Paperback $12.99 |

A BLEAKLEY BROTHERS MYSTERY by OSBERT THE AVENGER author
Christopher William Hill

What's that you say? You're off to Bleakley Manor? On Michaelmas eve? But dear
child, hasn't anyone told you the legend of Old Bramble Head, who rises once a
year to claim another victim from the unfortunate Bleakley household...

Which one will it be this time? And could there be foul play? Crime-busting
brothers Horatio and Eustace Bleakley feel certain they smell a rat. Or is that
Cook's dinner?

More importantly, can they solve the mystery before another Bleakley bites the
dust?

Go ahead and find out... if you dare!

Contributor Bio

Christopher William Hill was born in Truro, in Cornwall - a little jaundiced, but
that was to be expected in the grim days of the 1970s. His mother was a former
nurse, so Christopher grew up with a copy of Black's Medical Dictionary to hand,
which was ideal reading matter for an enthusiastic hypochondriac. He liked acting
and putting on silly voices, and collecting ancient relics which he gathered in a
large walk-in wardrobe that called his 'museum'. Christopher loves walking,
ocean liners, airships, Victoriana and cake shops.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Fantasy &
Magic

Audience range

Grade (US) from 4 - 6, Reading age
from 9 - 11

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

World-conquering—The Guardian

Canadian Manda Group 30

9781444941449

 English
384 pages

The Wizards of Once

The Wizards of Once: Knock Three Times
Book 3
By (author) Cressida Cowell
Sep 24, 2019 |  Hardcover $22.99

No.1 Bestselling Series from the Blue Peter Award winning author of How To
Train Your Dragon. Enter a land of wizards, warriors, mythical creatures and
powerful magic in an exciting new fantasy adventure.

"Do not be afraid, dear trees," implores Crusher the Giant as he strides through
the forest ... while up above, the Witches sharpen their talons in readiness. The
third electrifying book in The Wizards of Once series fizzes with magic and
introduces us to a host of glorious new characters - bears and piskies and magical
pins and needles to name but a few. Xar and Wish are heroes with a huge task
ahead. Confronting the Nuckalavee is not for the faint hearted but with Magic
and Iron together, surely they will prevail.

Stunningly written, magnificent in scope, hilarious and thrilling, Knock Three
Times immerses you in a world you won't ever wish to leave.

Contributor Bio

Cressida Cowell is the author and the illustrator of the bestselling How to Train
Your Dragon and The Wizards of Once book series, and the author of the Emily
Brown picture books, illustrated by Neal Layton. How to Train Your Dragon has
sold over 8 million books worldwide in 38 languages. It is also an award-winning
DreamWorks film series, and a TV series shown on Netflix and CBBC. The first
book in Cressida's new series, The Wizards of Once (also signed by
DreamWorks), is a number one bestseller. Cressida is an ambassador for the
National Literacy Trust and the Reading Agency, a Trustee of World Book Day
and a founder patron of the Children's Media Foundation. She has won numerous
prizes, including the Gold Award in the Nestle Children's Book Prize, the 2017
Ruth Rendell Award for Championing Literacy, the Hay Festival Medal for
Fiction, and Philosophy Now magazine's 2015 Award for Contributions in the
Fight Against Stupidity. She grew up in London and on a small, uninhabited island
off the west coast of Scotland and she now lives in Hammersmith with her
husband, three children and a dog called Pigeon.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Activity Books

Audience range

Grade (US) from 2 - 4, Reading age
from 7 - 9

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 31

9781510106543

 English
64 pages
 Orion Children's

Horrid Henry

Horrid Henry Annual 2020
By (author) Francesca Simon ,  Illustrated by Tony Ross
Oct 08, 2019 |  Hardcover $12.99 |

It's Horrid Henry's world -- you're just living in it! Join Horrid Henry, his
friends and family in this activity-filled annual that will entertain every
Horrid Henry fan for hours on end!

Full of mazes, word-qames, puzzles, jokes, extracts, facts and much, much more,
this annual has something for everyone. Find out how to avoid bedtime, fool your
family, and tame your parents. Just make sure there aren't any sneaky peeking
little siblings around...

Contributor Bio

Francesca Simon spent her childhood on the beach in California and started
writing stories at the age of eight. She wrote her first Horrid Henry book in 1994.
Horrid Henry has gone on to conquer the globe; his adventures are published in
27 languages and have sold millions of copies worldwide.

Francesca has won the Children's Book of the Year Award and been a judge for
the Guardian Children's Fiction Prize and the Roald Dahl Funny Prize. In 2009, in
one of the proudest moments of her career, Francesca was awarded a Gold Blue
Peter badge.

Francesca is also a passionate ambassador for children's literacy and is a trustee
of the World Book Day charity. She lives in North London with her family.

Visit Francesca's website at www.francescasimon.com and keep up-to-date with
Horrid Henry at www.horridhenry.co.uk. You can also follow her on Twitter
@simon_francesca



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / Art /
General

Audience range

Grade (US) from 4 - 6, Reading age
from 9 - 11

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

This is a very approachable
introduction to the world of great
artists and their works. Taking some of
the great works of art, it explores the
language and techniques of art, and
guides the reader through the main
elements ... an engrossing book, full of
inspiration.—Parents In Touch

The variety of mediums, including
photography and printmaking, make
this an exciting book...Both authors -
Julie Brunelle and Peter Wood - have
extensive experience of teaching art
and craft. This is evident in the book
—Armadillo Magazine

Canadian Manda Group 32

9781445151700

 English
64 pages
 Franklin Watts

The Artist in You
By (author) Julie Brunelle ,  By (author) Peter Wood
Nov 19, 2019 |  Paperback $13.99 |

Learn the techniques of the great artists and get inspiration from their art to
find the artist in you.
Taking some the world's greatest art and artists as its starting point, this visually
stunning and absorbing book is a perfect way to get children aged 10 plus into art
and creating their own work. It has two objectives. One is to introduce the basics of
art and the art making process in an easy and accessible way with fun and engaging
projects, while exploring various techniques and mediums, including photography
and printmaking. Secondly, it introduces much of the basic art terminology to give
the reader the vocabulary to discuss and share their appreciation of art. 

The authors, both artists and art teachers themselves, convey their enthusiasm
with a voice that is simple, direct and full of fun.The projects cover a high level of
art education and in fact self-learners, teachers and students of all ages will learn a
lot from it. Students who complete these projects will command outstanding
abilities and knowledge of the fine arts. Learners will gain important first hand
skills and insights into the language of art necessary to work and communicate in
this challenging field.

Contributor Bio

Julie Brunelle (Author) 
Julie Brunelle is a photographer, fibre artist and art educator. She has taught art
and craft for more than ten years to socio-economically challenged schools in
remote Canadian villages, French Montessori institutes in Quebec and A-level
International Baccalaureate pupils. Julie inspires, challenges and encourages her
students to push themselves and explore their full potential. She is a graduate of
the University of Ottawa with a double major in Arts and English with
professional teacher qualifications in both subject areas.

Peter Wood (Author) 
Peter Wood is a primary school teacher in Canada with a speciality in community
arts education. He is a professional painter and artist of more than twenty years
experience. He has exhibited in Abu Dhabi, Montreal and more. His paintings are
in private collections in the United States, England and Germany. He has created
many large-scale works and also enjoys whimsical explorations in snow and
building magnificent tree houses. Peter studied Philosophy and Visual arts at
universities in Canada. He has also taught in international IB schools abroad.



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / History /
Europe

Audience range

Grade (US) from 4 - 6, Reading age
from 9 - 11

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 33

9781526310118

 English
48 pages
 Wayland

The Fall of the Berlin Wall
By (author) Patricia Levy
Nov 19, 2019 |  Hardcover $22.99 |

High-drama history, describing moment-by-moment the fall of the Berlin Wall

Thirty years ago, on 9 November 1989, the Berlin Wall came down. This historic
event is described in detail, focusing not only on the day itself, but also what led to
the wall being there in the first place. It looks at the history of the Wall, explaining
why it was built, as well as looking at the implications of what happened in the
wider context of 20th century history. 

Real life accounts are included in moment-in-time boxes, acting as a freeze frame
of people's thoughts, emotions and experiences as those from West Germany were
at last free to travel to the East and vice versa.

Complete with photographs, maps and a timeline, this is a fascinating insight into
20th century history.

An ideal book to support the study of modern history in schools

Contributor Bio

Patricia Levy was a teacher and is the author of many books for children and
young people, including titles on ancient and modern history and on the different
cultures of the world.



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Action &
Adventure / General

Audience range

Grade (US) from 2 - 4, Reading age
from 7 - 9

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 34

9781408357743

 English
144 pages
 Orchard Books

Beast Quest

Beast Quest: Electro the Storm Bird
Series 24 Book 1
By (author) Adam Blade
Dec 03, 2019 |  Paperback $8.99 |

Battle Beasts and fight Evil with Tom and Elenna in the bestselling adventure
series for boys and girls aged 7 and up!

A wicked curse has been put on Tom's magical Golden Armour. Now he has fallen
under its enchantment and is being controlled by his pirate enemy, Ria. Tom must
battle a terrifying lightning bird - but he will need the help of his loyal companion
Elenna more than ever ...

There are FOUR thrilling adventures to collect in this series - don't miss out! 

Contributor Bio

Adam Blade is the name for a small collective of authors who have been writing
the bestselling series Beast Quest and Sea Quest for ten years! Beast Quest has
now sold over 10 million copies. The newest series from the Adam Blade team is
called Team Hero. 

You can find out more about all these amazing adventures at the series websites:
beastquest.co.uk and teamherobooks.co.uk



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Action &
Adventure / General

Audience range

Grade (US) from 2 - 4, Reading age
from 7 - 9

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 35

9781408357774

 English
144 pages
 Orchard Books

Beast Quest

Beast Quest: Fluger the Sightless Slitherer
Series 24 Book 2
By (author) Adam Blade
Dec 03, 2019 |  Paperback $8.99 |

Battle Beasts and fight Evil with Tom and Elenna in the bestselling adventure
series for boys and girls aged 7 and up!

A wicked curse has been put on Tom's magical Golden Armour. Now he has fallen
under its enchantment and is being controlled by his pirate enemy, Ria. Tom must
battle a terrifying water monster - but he will need the help of his loyal companion
Elenna more than ever ...

There are FOUR thrilling adventures to collect in this series - don't miss out! 

Contributor Bio

Adam Blade is the name for a small collective of authors who have been writing
the bestselling series Beast Quest and Sea Quest for ten years! Beast Quest has
now sold over 10 million copies. The newest series from the Adam Blade team is
called Team Hero. 

You can find out more about all these amazing adventures at the series websites:
beastquest.co.uk and teamherobooks.co.uk



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Action &
Adventure / General

Audience range

Grade (US) from 2 - 4, Reading age
from 7 - 9

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 36

9781408357859

 English
192 pages
 Orchard Books

Beast Quest: New Blood

Beast Quest: New Blood: Book 1
Book 1
By (author) Adam Blade
Dec 03, 2019 |  Paperback $8.99 |

Meet three new heroes with the power to tame the Beasts! Amy, Charlie and
Sam - three children from our world - are about to discover the powerful
legacy that binds them together. They are descendants of the Guardians of
Avantia, an elite group of heroes trained by Tom - the star of Beast Quest.
Now the time has come for a new generation to unlock the power of the
Beasts and fulfil their destiny.

Nearly a hundred years ago, the Guardians escaped from the evil wizard Malvel
and sought refuge in our world, along with their hoard of magical Beast eggs.
Living among non-magical humankind, the Guardians adapted to Earth society.
But they knew that one day their descendants would unlock their connection with
the Beasts ... and have to face Malvel once more.

For Amy, Charlie and Sam, that time has come.

Join a new generation of heroes as they discover their destiny, and experience the
awesome power of Beast Quest as never before!

Look out for Beast Quest: New Blood (2) - The Dark Wizard in October 2019

Contributor Bio

Adam Blade is the name for a small collective of authors who have been writing
the bestselling series Beast Quest and Sea Quest for ten years! Beast Quest has
now sold over 10 million copies. The newest series from the Adam Blade team is
called Team Hero.

You can find out more about all these amazing adventures at the series websites:
beastquest.co.uk and teamherobooks.co.uk



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Action &
Adventure / General

Audience range

Grade (US) from 2 - 4, Reading age
from 7 - 9

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 37

9781408357873

 English
192 pages
 Orchard Books

Beast Quest: New Blood

Beast Quest: New Blood: The Dark Wizard
Book 2
By (author) Adam Blade
Dec 03, 2019 |  Paperback $8.99 |

Meet three new heroes with the power to tame the Beasts! Amy, Charlie and
Sam - three children from our world - are bound by a powerful legacy. They
are descendants of the Guardians of Avantia, an elite group of heroes trained
by Tom - the star of Beast Quest. Now the time has come for a new
generation to fulfil its destiny ...

In book 2, The Dark Wizard, the children travel to the coast of England, where
Amy hatches and bonds with a new Beast. They discover the secret of Charlie's
grandfather's connection with a sea-Beast, and in a thrilling battle with their
enemy, the Dark Wizard Malvel, they open a portal to Avantia and banish him.
But their destiny is not yet fulfilled - there are many more hidden Beast eggs for
the children to recover. The fate of the worlds depends on them ...

Perfect for existing Beast Quest fans and new readers alike, Beast Quest: New
Blood is tailor-made to appeal to boys and girls who are hungry for adventure.
Join a new generation of heroes as they discover their destiny, and experience the
awesome power of the Beasts as never before!

Contributor Bio

Adam Blade is the name for a small collective of authors who have been writing
the bestselling series Beast Quest and Sea Quest for ten years! Beast Quest has
now sold over 10 million copies. The newest series from the Adam Blade team is
called Team Hero.

You can find out more about all these amazing adventures at the series websites:
beastquest.co.uk and teamherobooks.co.uk



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Classics

Audience range

Grade (US) from 3 - 7, Reading age
from 8 - 12

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 38

9780349011837

 English
400 pages
 Virago

Little Women Series,Virago Modern Classics

Good Wives
By (author) Louisa May Alcott
Nov 12, 2019 |  Paperback $17.99 |

'Life and love are very precious when both are in full bloom'

With four lively, attractive women in one house and a dashing young bachelor in
the neighbouring one, romance can only be a matter of time. As Meg, Jo, Beth and
Amy become young women, they take separate paths in life, following their
dreams, finding love, becoming wives, and travelling the world. But the tie that
binds the sisters brings them together when tragedy strikes, for only with each
other can they find the comfort they need.

Also in Virago Classic Children's Books: Little Women, Little Men, Jo's Boys

Contributor Bio

Louisa May Alcott was born in Pennsylvania in 1832. Like the character of Jo
March in Little Women, young Louisa didn't conform to the restrictions placed on
girls of the period: 'No boy could be my friend till I had beaten him in a race,' she
claimed, 'and no girl if she refused to climb trees, leap fences.' And, also like Jo,
she was highly imaginative and writing was an early passion.

As her family was often in financial difficulty, Louisa worked from a young age to
support her family, taking any position available: a governess, domestic servant,
seamstress and teacher were among her jobs. She also wrote poetry and short
stories for popular magazines, and melodramatic novels under a pseudonym.
When the American Civil War began, Louisa, who fervently opposed slavery,
lamented that women weren't able to fight, and volunteered as a nurse at the
Union Hospital in Georgetown, Washington. Her nursing career was brief as she
contracted typhoid, but she wrote Hospital Sketches, a truthful and poignant
account based on letters she wrote home to her family in Concord, and it was
published to great acclaim.

In 1868 Louisa was asked by her publisher to write 'a girls' story'. This resulted in
Little Women, which is largely based on the experiences of the author and her
three sisters. It was a phenomenal success. In a time when children's books were
morality tales featuring idealised, two-dimensional protagonists, Little Women

Previous ISBN

9781480135239 by , , ,



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Classics

Audience range

Grade (US) from 3 - 7, Reading age
from 8 - 12

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 39

9780349011851

 English
368 pages
 Virago

Little Women Series,Virago Modern Classics

Jo's Boys
By (author) Louisa May Alcott
Nov 12, 2019 |  Paperback $17.99 |

'Mothers can forgive anything! Tell me all, and be sure that I will never let you go,
though the whole world should turn from you.'
It has been ten years since Jo and her husband founded their school for orphans.
The first of Jo's boys are now young men, making their way in the world. Nat is a
musician, touring Europe and prone to romantic entanglements. Emil is a sailor,
surviving shipwreck and disaster. Dan is looking for adventure, but finding only
trouble. Through life's highs and lows, they will always be welcomed with open
arms at Plumfield, for no matter how many years go by, they will always be Jo's
boys. 

Also available in Virago Children's Classics are Little Women, Good Wives and
Little Men.

Contributor Bio

Louisa May Alcott was born in Pennsylvania in 1832. Like the character of Jo
March in Little Women, young Louisa didn't conform to the restrictions placed on
girls of the period: 'No boy could be my friend till I had beaten him in a race,' she
claimed, 'and no girl if she refused to climb trees, leap fences.' And, also like Jo,
she was highly imaginative and writing was an early passion.

As her family was often in financial difficulty, Louisa worked from a young age to
support her family, taking any position available: a governess, domestic servant,
seamstress and teacher were among her jobs. She also wrote poetry and short
stories for popular magazines, and melodramatic novels under a pseudonym.
When the American Civil War began, Louisa, who fervently opposed slavery,
lamented that women weren't able to fight, and volunteered as a nurse at the
Union Hospital in Georgetown, Washington. Her nursing career was brief as she
contracted typhoid, but she wrote Hospital Sketches, a truthful and poignant
account based on letters she wrote home to her family in Concord, and it was
published to great acclaim.

In 1868 Louisa was asked by her publisher to write 'a girls' story'. This resulted in
Little Women, which is largely based on the experiences of the author and herPrevious ISBN

9781515429487 by , , ,

9780349011851 Jo's Boys by Louisa May Alcott, Paperback / softback, Nov 12,
2019, $17.99



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Classics

Audience range

Grade (US) from 3 - 7, Reading age
from 8 - 12

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 40

9780349011844

 English
400 pages
 Virago

Little Women Series,Virago Modern Classics

Little Men
By (author) Louisa May Alcott
Nov 12, 2019 |  Paperback $17.99 |

'It takes so little to make a child happy, that it is a pity in a world full of sunshine
and pleasant things, that there should be any wistful faces, empty hands, or lonely
little hearts.'

Jo March - now Mrs Bhaer - is married, and the couple have set up Plumfield, a
boarding school for orphans. With twelve boys to care for, as well as their own two
sons, the Bhaers rarely have a minute to themselves, but though they are busy,
they are happy and fulfilled, guiding their young charges with wisdom and
compassion. With so many lively children, though, it takes the support of the whole
March family to prevent the boys' mischievous scrapes from leading to full-scale
disasters.

Also available in Virago Children's Classics: Little Women, Good Wives and Little
Men

Contributor Bio

Louisa May Alcott was born in Pennsylvania in 1832. Like the character of Jo
March in Little Women, young Louisa didn't conform to the restrictions placed on
girls of the period: 'No boy could be my friend till I had beaten him in a race,' she
claimed, 'and no girl if she refused to climb trees, leap fences.' And, also like Jo,
she was highly imaginative and writing was an early passion.

As her family was often in financial difficulty, Louisa worked from a young age to
support her family, taking any position available: a governess, domestic servant,
seamstress and teacher were among her jobs. She also wrote poetry and short
stories for popular magazines, and melodramatic novels under a pseudonym.
When the American Civil War began, Louisa, who fervently opposed slavery,
lamented that women weren't able to fight, and volunteered as a nurse at the
Union Hospital in Georgetown, Washington. Her nursing career was brief as she
contracted typhoid, but she wrote Hospital Sketches, a truthful and poignant
account based on letters she wrote home to her family in Concord, and it was
published to great acclaim.

In 1868 Louisa was asked by her publisher to write 'a girls' story'. This resulted in
Little Women, which is largely based on the experiences of the author and her
three sisters. It was a phenomenal success. In a time when children's books were
morality tales featuring idealised, two-dimensional protagonists, Little Women

Previous ISBN

9781363969524 by , , ,

9780349011844 Little Men by Louisa May Alcott, Paperback / softback, Nov 12,
2019, $17.99



Subject

JUVENILE FICTION / Classics

Audience range

Grade (US) from 3 - 7, Reading age
from 8 - 12

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 41

9780349011820

 English
368 pages
 Virago

Little Women Series,Virago Modern Classics

Little Women
By (author) Louisa May Alcott
Nov 12, 2019 |  Paperback $17.99 |

'I am not afraid of storms, for I am learning how to sail my ship.' 

The four March sisters couldn't be more different: Meg, the eldest, is dutiful and
patient; Jo is adventurous, with dreams of being a great writer; shy, musical Beth is
the peacemaker; and headstrong Amy likes the finer things in life. They may not
always get along, but with their father away in the Civil War and their mother
struggling to make ends meet, the sisters have never needed each other more.
Together, the girls navigate growing up - from first love to sibling rivalry, loss and
marriage. Whatever comes their way, they know they can rely on each other.

Also available in Virago Children's Classics: Good Wives, Little Men and Jo's Boys

Contributor Bio

Louisa May Alcott was born in Pennsylvania in 1832. Like the character of Jo
March in Little Women, young Louisa didn't conform to the restrictions placed on
girls of the period: 'No boy could be my friend till I had beaten him in a race,' she
claimed, 'and no girl if she refused to climb trees, leap fences.' And, also like Jo,
she was highly imaginative and writing was an early passion.

As her family was often in financial difficulty, Louisa worked from a young age to
support her family, taking any position available: a governess, domestic servant,
seamstress and teacher were among her jobs. She also wrote poetry and short
stories for popular magazines, and melodramatic novels under a pseudonym.
When the American Civil War began, Louisa, who fervently opposed slavery,
lamented that women weren't able to fight, and volunteered as a nurse at the
Union Hospital in Georgetown, Washington. Her nursing career was brief as she
contracted typhoid, but she wrote Hospital Sketches, a truthful and poignant
account based on letters she wrote home to her family in Concord, and it was
published to great acclaim.

In 1868 Louisa was asked by her publisher to write 'a girls' story'. This resulted in
Little Women, which is largely based on the experiences of the author and herPrevious ISBN

9781514640807 by , , ,

9781509827770 Little Women by Louisa May Alcott, Hardback, Feb 24, 2017,
$19.99



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / History /
Europe

Audience range

Grade (US) from 7 - 17, Reading age
from 12 - 99

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

A comprehensive book, packed with
authoritative information—Parents In
Touch

Perfect for the KS3 history curriculum
—Parents in Touch

Heather Maisner carefully analyses the
rise and fall of Soviet Union, with
excellent, succinct explanations of the
various events. This is a handsome,
well-produced book (with stimulating
photographs, paintings and posters)
and can be highly commended.—The
School Librarian

Canadian Manda Group 42

9781445150338

 English
64 pages
 Franklin Watts

20th Century Russia
A Century of Upheaval
By (author) Heather Maisner
Oct 08, 2019 |  Paperback $13.99 |

1917 saw one of the most dramatic revolutions in world history when the
workers of Russia united to throw out their tsar and aristocracy, and formed the
first communist state. A century later, this book reflects on the reasons for this
revolution, key people, events and its legacy.

Illustrated with archive photography, posters and artefacts, and supported by
eyewitness accounts, this book explores Russia's century of upheaval. It considers
how change affected not only people such as Lenin, Stalin and Tsar Nicholas II,
but also the ordinary Russians. It explores the roles of the Bolsheviks, the
Mensheviks and the secret police, and it also looks at the arts, education, family
life, sport, and the revolution's impact on global politics and cultural attitudes.
The twentieth century was also dramatic in terms of world politics and this book
examines all of this change within the context of the First World War, the Second
Word War, the Civil War between the Reds and the Whites and the Cold War. It
explores Perestroika and Glasnost and how 21st-century Russia emerged from
the collapse of the Soviet Union.

For children aged 12+, this book is especially aimed at history students who are
studying the Russian Revolution and Russian history. Heather Maisner studied
Comparative Studies, English and Russian at university and has translated books
from the Russian. The highly respected Russian historian, academic and author of
many books on the subject, Geoffrey Hosking, has acted as consultant. He is the
Emeritus Professor of Russian History at UCL, and has published a number of
best-selling books on Russia.

Contributor Bio

Heather Maisner is author of over 30 children's books, translated into 8
languages, including the award-winning Magic Hourglass, Magic Globe and Diary
of a Princess. She also teaches creative writing to children.

Her books range from picture books to books for fluent young readers to
historical non-fiction. Many of her books combine fiction with fact and games
with information, they are ideal for beginner and reluctant readers.

Heather loves to walk, dance, travel (speaks five languages), make bread and cook
for her large family - and amazing black cat.



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / History /
Europe

Audience range

Grade (US) from 7 - 17, Reading age
from 12 - 99

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 43

9781445150345

 English
64 pages
 Franklin Watts

20th Century Russia
A Century of Upheaval
By (author) Heather Maisner
Oct 08, 2019 |  Hardcover $22.99

1917 saw one of the most dramatic revolutions in world history when the 
workers of Russia united to throw out their tsar and aristocracy, and formed the 
first communist state. A century later, this book reflects on the reasons for this 
revolution, key people, events and its legacy.

Illustrated with archive photography, posters and artefacts, and supported by 
eyewitness accounts, this book explores Russia's century of upheaval. It considers 
how change affected not only people such as Lenin, Stalin and Tsar Nicholas II, but 
also the ordinary Russians. It explores the roles of the Bolsheviks, the Mensheviks 
and the secret police, and it also looks at the arts, education, family life, sport, and 
the revolution's impact on global politics and cultural attitudes. The twentieth 
century was also dramatic in terms of world politics and this book examines all of 
this change within the context of the First World War, the Second Word War, the 
Civil War between the Reds and the Whites and the Cold War. It explores 
Perestroika and Glasnost and how 21st-century Russia emerged from the 
collapse of the Soviet Union.

For children aged 12+, this book is especially aimed at history students who are 
studying the Russian Revolution and Russian history. Heather Maisner studied 
Comparative Studies, English and Russian at university and has translated books 
from the Russian. The highly respected Russian historian, academic and author of 
many books on the subject, Geoffrey Hosking, has acted as consultant. He is the 
Emeritus Professor of Russian History at UCL, and has published a number of 
best-selling books on Russia.

Heather Maisner is author of over 30 children's books, translated into 8
languages, including the award-winning Magic Hourglass, Magic Globe and Diary
of a Princess. She also teaches creative writing to children.

Her books range from picture books to books for fluent young readers to
historical non-fiction. Many of her books combine fiction with fact and games
with information, they are ideal for beginner and reluctant readers.

Heather loves to walk, dance, travel (speaks five languages), make bread and cook
for her large family - and amazing black cat.

Contributor Bio

Reviews

A comprehensive book, packed with
authoritative information—Parents In
Touch

Perfect for the KS3 history curriculum
—Parents in Touch

Heather Maisner carefully analyses the
rise and fall of Soviet Union, with
excellent, succinct explanations of the
various events. This is a handsome,
well-produced book (with stimulating
photographs, paintings and posters)
and can be highly commended.—The
School Librarian



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / Social
Topics / Emigration & Immigration

Audience range

Grade (US) from 6 - 12, Reading age
from 11 - 17

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

A very topical subject and one that our
children really need to know about ...
the book is an open and balanced tool
for opening discussions around these
sensitive issues, well-illustrated with
contemporary illustrations. It helps
children and young people to really
understand the plight of refugees,
encouraging them to think about the
situation.—Parents In Touch

If you wondering how to talk to
children about refugees I highly
recommend this book. - The Godbers
Travel blog

An excellent KS3 introduction and
analysis of various refugees and
migrants fleeing war and poverty, with
a particular focus on the current
refugee crisis affecting the Middle
East.—The School Librarian

Canadian Manda Group 44

9781445155197

 English
64 pages
 Franklin Watts

Far From Home: Refugees and migrants fleeing war,
persecution and poverty
By (author) Cath Senker
Oct 15, 2019 |  Paperback $13.99 |

A sensitive and accessible account of the refugee crisis facing millions around
the world.

What if you had to leave your home and you could never go back? What do you
think that would be like?

For millions of Syrian and Iraqi citizens (and for people from many other nations
around the world), these are the question they face. The current, desperate
situation in their homelands and the mass migrations from the Middle East is both
shocking to us, and sadly nothing new. Far From Home addresses the clear need
for a balanced and informative book on this complex topic. It examines the root
causes of mass migrations from both a historical and current perspective.
Historical sources and first-hand accounts are used to explore racism, religion, life
in refugee camps and the challenges migrant and refugees face on arrival in new
lands, alongside the response of host countries. The book will also look at the
difficult and dangerous journeys people make in an attempt to reach a safe haven
and life in refugee camps, with the constant struggle to access shelter, warmth,
food, medicine and education.

Designed to be accessible to both children and adults, this book is an open and
balanced tool for opening discussions around these sensitive issues. 

For children aged 11+.

Author Cath Senker is an expert on writing in this area. She has housed refugees in
her own home and is active in helping to provide education to those arriving in
Britain.

Winner of The Society of Authors ALCS Educational Writers' Award, 2018.

Contributor Bio

Cath Senker is a children's non-fiction writer who specialises in writing about
modern history, global issues and world religions. Her latest history titles include
Living Through the Vietnam War (Raintree, 2011), Our World Divided: Israel and
the Middle East (Wayland, 2011) and A Cultural History of Women in America:
Women Claim the Vote (Bailey Publishing, 2011). She has a particular interest in
the topics of migration, refugees and racism and recently wrote Mapping Global
Issues: Immigrants and Refugees (Arcturus, 2011). In her work, Cath aims to
highlight individuals' experiences and to present different viewpoints in a non-
judgemental way as a basis for discussion.

Cath also works as a project manager and editor on non-fiction titles for both
children and adults. Before embarking on a freelance career, she worked as a
commissioning editor for a children's educational publishing company for eight
years. She is also an experienced ESOL teacher.

Cath volunteers with City Reads, a project that aims to widen the enjoyment of
books and reading among people of all ages, especially people from
disadvantaged communities. She is a also a keen amateur cyclist, cook and
gardener.



Subject

JUVENILE NONFICTION / History /
Military & Wars

Audience range

Grade (US) from 6 - 12, Reading age
from 11 - 17

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

The book is attractively designed and
illustrated and would be a useful
addition to the First World War
section of any school library—School
Librarian

Canadian Manda Group 45

9781445148342

 English
48 pages
 Franklin Watts

Remembering the Fallen of the First World War
By (author) Sarah Ridley
Oct 15, 2019 |  Paperback $13.99 |

Remembering the Fallen of the First World War takes a fascinating and detailed
look at how servicemen killed during the First World War were commemorated.
Beginning during the war itself, the book investigates the options available at the
time - repatriation and normal burial were intially considered, but the sheer
number of the dead precluded this, so cemeteries close the battlefields became the
only realistic option. The book chronicles the work of Sir Fabian Ware and the
Imperial (now Commonwealth) War Graves Commission in setting up permanent
and beautifully maintained cemeteries after the war as well as local war
memorials, plaques in churches, books of remembrance and so forth. The book also
includes poetry written and artwork created to honour the fallen, and offers advice
on how young readers can find their ancestors' war graves. A must have book on
World War One for ages 11 and up.

Contributor Bio

Born in Suffolk, Sarah Ridley lives on the Suffolk/Essex border and is a writer and
editor of educational books for children and young people. Recently, a life-long
interest in history has led her to write books about the First World War, inspired
by reading letters written by soldiers who served in the conflict. Brothers at War
tells the story of uncovering the material held in her own family's archives. Dear
Jelly sets letters written by soldier brothers to their younger sisters at its core.
Teenage children keep Sarah busy when she isn't tied to her computer, and she
relaxes by walking along river estuaries close to her home.

Previous ISBN

9781445142500 Remembering the Fallen of the First World War by Sarah
Ridley, Hardback, Sep 27, 2016, $19.99



Subject

YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
Romance / Paranormal

Audience range

Grade (US) from 7 - 17, Reading age
from 12 - 99

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

Arrowheart has a really perfect blend
of Greek mythology with a modern day
backdrop... I'll definitely be looking out
for sequel books in this series.
—Sammy's Shelf blog

Canadian Manda Group 46

9781444940053

 English
352 pages

The Love Curse 1

Arrowheart
By (author) Rebecca Sky
Jan 07, 2020 |  Paperback $12.99 |

What if you had the power to make any boy fall in love with you? Addictive
romance with a fantasy twist for fans of Holly Smale, Ally Carter, and Zoe
Sugg.

The gods are gone. 
The people have forgotten them. 
But sixteen-year-old Rachel Patel can't forget - the gods control her life, or more
specifically, her love life.
Being a Hedoness, one of a strong group of women descended from Greek God
Eros, makes true love impossible for Rachel. She wields the power of that magical
golden arrow, and with it, the promise to take the will of any boy she kisses. But
the last thing Rachel wants is to force someone to love her . . .

When seventeen-year-old Benjamin Blake's disappearance links back to the
Hedonesses, Rachel's world collides with his, and her biggest fear becomes a
terrifying reality. She's falling for him - a messy, magnetic, arrow-over-feet type of
fall.

Rachel distances herself, struggling to resist the growing attraction, but when he
gives up his dream to help her evade arrest, distance becomes an insurmountable
task. With the police hot on their trail, Rachel soon realises there are darker
forces hunting them - a group of mortals recruited by the gods who will stop at
nothing to preserve the power of the Hedonesses - not to mention Eros himself,
who is desperate to reverse the curse . . .
Prepare to fall under the spell of Wattpad star Rebecca Sky, in this
compulsive romance.

Contributor Bio

After graduating from high school, Rebecca Sky set out on a five-year, twenty-
four-country exploration to find herself. She returned home captivated by the
world and ready for another adventure: writing!



Subject

YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
Romance / Paranormal

Audience range

Grade (US) from 7 - 17, Reading age
from 12 - 99

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 47

9781444940077

 English
384 pages

The Love Curse 2

Heartstruck
By (author) Rebecca Sky
Jan 07, 2020 |  Paperback $12.99 |

What if you had the power to make any boy fall in love with you? Addictive
romance with a fantasy twist for fans of Holly Smale, Ally Carter, and Zoe
Sugg.

The gods are gone. 
The people have forgotten them. 
But sixteen-year-old Rachel Patel can't forget - the gods control her life, or more
specifically, her love life.

Being a Hedoness, one of a strong group of women descended from Greek God
Eros, makes true love impossible for Rachel. She wields the power of that magical
golden arrow, and with it, the promise to take the will of any boy she kisses. But the
last thing Rachel wants is to force someone to love her and in retribution for
refusing to use her powers, the Hedoness Committee has taken her captive.

Now, Rachel is being held in a secret facility. As she struggles to find a way to
escape, Rachel must figure out who she can trust, rescue her family and friends,
and maybe, just maybe...even find a way to fall in love.

Contributor Bio

After graduating from high school, Rebecca Sky set out on a five-year, twenty-
four-country exploration to find herself. She returned home captivated by the
world and ready for another adventure: writing!



Subject

YOUNG ADULT NONFICTION /
Cooking & Food

Audience range

Grade (US) from 7 - 17, Reading age
from 12 - 99

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 48

9781473652255

 English
224 pages
 Hodder & Stoughton

Matilda & The Ramsay Bunch
Tilly?s Kitchen Takeover
By (author) Matilda Ramsay
Sep 03, 2019 |  Hardcover $34.99 |

Inspired by the third series of hit CBBC cookery show Matilda & The Ramsay
Bunch and the family's adventures around California, comes the first cookbook
from Tilly Ramsay, including 60 simple, delicious recipes and nourishing recipes to
make at home for family and friends - plus tips and tricks from Tilly's superstar chef
dad, Gordon. 

Start your day the Tilly way, with a nourishing Smoothie Bowl, followed by some
Vitamin Packed Power Balls for a late morning pick-me-up. Cool down mid-
afternoon with a Fro-Yo Cooler, followed by some Lean Machine Chicken and
Super Light Raspberry Macaroons. Impress all your friends with a Green
Goodness Picnic or throw a fun-filled Ramsay-style Feast of Pulled Pork and
Smokey American Beans, with Surprise Rainbow Cake and Hollywood
Raspberry Fizz for dessert!

The book will encourage Tilly's fans, tweens & teens to start cooking and have
some fun with easy-to-follow recipes, that can be enjoyed by all.

Chapters will include: Brunch; Sleep-over Feasts; Cook Your Own Dinner; Health
Kick; Big Bakes.

Previous ISBN

9781473652255 Matilda & The Ramsay Bunch by Matilda Ramsay, Hardback,
Sep 03, 2019, $34.99



Subject

YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
Mysteries & Detective Stories

Audience range

Grade (US) from 7 - 17, Reading age
from 12 - 99

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Reviews

A darkly clever teen murder mystery
... a rapidly-shifting story that succeeds
in undermining everything you've come
to believe and trust. Unreliable
narrators are usually a hard sell for me,
but SK Wright pulls off a difficult
trick with apparent ease.—Crime
Review

SK Wright cleverly plays with
preconceptions, using multiple voices
to suggest things are not quite what
they seem.—Independent i

A brilliant thriller that will make you
think again with each chapter—Bella
magazine

Canadian Manda Group 49

9780349003177

 English
384 pages
 Atom

It Ends With You
By (author) S. K. Wright
Oct 08, 2019 |  Paperback $14.99 |

'A darkly clever teen murder mystery [...] that succeeds in undermining
everything you've come to believe and trust. S K Wright pulls off a difficult
trick with apparent ease' Crime Review

If I'd told the truth, it would have been fiction.

Everyone loves Eva. Beautiful, bright, fun, generous - she's perfect. 

So when her body is found in a ditch in the local woods the only thing anyone wants
to know is: Who could have done this?

It has to be Luke, her boyfriend. He has the motive, the means, the opportunity and
he's no stranger to the police. 

Even though the picture is incomplete, the pieces fit. But as time passes, stories
change.

Who could have done this? You decide.

It Ends With You is clever and compulsive. It challenges preconceptions, makes you
second-guess yourself with each chapter, and it holds an uncomfortable mirror up
to the way societies and systems treat outsiders.

Contributor Bio

S.K.Wright is an award-winning author who has previously published novels for
both teenagers and adults under her real name, Sam Mills. She studied English at
Oxford and now works in publishing and lives in London. This is her debut book
under the name S.K.Wright.

Previous ISBN

9780349003177 It Ends With You by S. K. Wright, Paperback / softback, Oct 08,
2019, $14.99



Subject

YOUNG ADULT FICTION / Travel &
Transportation / Car & Road Trips

Audience range

Grade (US) from 7 - 17, Reading age
from 12 - 99

Distributor

Hachette Book Group

Canadian Manda Group 50

9780349419640

 English
272 pages
 Piatkus

The Definition Of Us
By (author) Sarah Harris
Feb 04, 2020 |  Paperback $14.99 |

NORMAL (definition)
(adj.) Conforming to a standard; regular, typical or expected
(urban) A word inapplicable to human beings
(Florence) Round, smooth and bumpy like a cobbled street

Florence doesn't always see things the way other people do. She feels
different. 

When Florence meets Jasper, Andrew and Wilf she can't imagine they'd have much
in common - with at least five mental health conditions between them, they all have
very different reasons for being referred to Manor Lane Therapy Centre.

It's only when their therapist, Howard, goes missing that they find a common
purpose. Worried by his disappearance and wanting answers, the four of them
decide to track him down. 

As they cross the country in a 'borrowed' van, asking each other Ultimate
Questions and facing a series of challenges along the way, they start to reveal their
true selves - and Florence realises there's more to all of them than just a diagnosis .
. . 

Maybe they're not so different after all? 

Full of irreverent humour, witty dialogue and characters you can't help but fall in
love with, this timely novel is perfect for fans of John Green, Rainbow Rowell and
Jennifer Niven.

'This is without a doubt one of the best (if not THE best) YA book about mental
health that I've read; Sarah Harris takes such a delicate subject, weaves
humour and love and friendship, and creates such a beautiful book' Beautiful
Bookland

'This endearing story does much to enlighten readers of all ages by dispelling
myths surrounding mental health in a rollickingly entertaining manner . . . a heart-
warming odyssey' Peterborough Telegraph

'I can honestly say that this is the best book about mental health that I've read to
date. The representation, understanding, acceptance and 'relatability' of mental
health portrayed in this book was, in my opinion, flawless. It's juxtaposed with
sweetness, humour, romance and friendship and I enjoyed every minute of it' My

Contributor Bio

Sarah Harris is a British author writing YA and commercial fiction. Previously
published as Sarah Ball, she had three novels published by Piatkus Books; Nine
Months, Marry Me and Written in the Stars. Sarah lives in Cambridge and has
two children.

Previous ISBN

9780349419640 The Definition Of Us by Sarah Harris, Paperback / softback,
Feb 04, 2020, $14.99



Blast Through the
Past: An Undercover
History of Spies and
Secret Agents
by Rachel Minay
9781445149349
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 03, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 8 - 12
Franklin Watts

Blast Through the
Past: A Heroic History
of Gladiators and
Ancient Warriors
by Rachel Minay
9781445149301
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 03, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 8 - 12
Franklin Watts

Blast Through the
Past: A Noble History
of Knights
by Izzi Howell
9781445149363
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 03, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 8 - 12
Franklin Watts

Blast Through the
Past: An Intrepid
History of Explorers
by Izzi Howell
9781445149325
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 03, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 8 - 12
Franklin Watts

British Values:
Champion Gran
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156507
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

British Values: The
Class Vote
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445155944
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

British Values: The
Red Flag
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156521
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

British Values: The
Town Makeover
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156484
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

British Values: Who
Did That?
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156545
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Our Values:
Champion Gran
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156514
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Our Values: Making
Friends
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156477
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Our Values: The Class
Vote: Roshan Learns
About Democracy
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445155951
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Canadian Manda Group 51



Our Values: The Red
Flag
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156538
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Our Values: The Town
Makeover
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156491
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Our Values: Who Did
That?
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781445156552
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE FICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Cool Machines: Ten
Diggers and Digging
Machines
by JP Percy
9781445153681
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Cool Machines: Ten
Diggers and Digging
Machines
by JP Percy
9781445153674
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Sep 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Cool Machines: Ten
Fire Engines and
Emergency Vehicles
by Chris Oxlade
9781445155111
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Cool Machines: Ten
Fire Engines and
Emergency Vehicles
by Chris Oxlade
9781445155104
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Sep 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Cool Machines: Ten
Tractors and Farm
Machines
by JP Percy
9781445155159
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Cool Machines: Ten
Trucks
by Chris Oxlade
9781445155135
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Discover Through
Craft: Ancient Greece
by Anita Ganeri
9781445150789
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Oct 01, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 9
Franklin Watts

Discover Through
Craft: China and the
Shang Dynasty
by Jillian Powell
9781445150826
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Oct 01, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 9
Franklin Watts

Discover Through
Craft: The Maya
by Jillian Powell
9781445150499
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Oct 01, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 9
Franklin Watts

Canadian Manda Group 52



Discover Through
Craft: The Vikings
by Anita Ganeri
9781445150802
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Oct 01, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 9
Franklin Watts

Expedition Diaries:
African Savannah
by Simon Chapman
9781445156866
Hardcover
48 pages
$22.99
Oct 08, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 8 - 12
Franklin Watts

Expedition Diaries:
Borneo Rainforest
by Simon Chapman
9781445156804
Hardcover
48 pages
$22.99
Oct 08, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 8 - 12
Franklin Watts

Explore!: Ancient
Sumer
by Rachel Minay
9781526300898
Paperback
32 pages
$14.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 12
Wayland

Explore!: Benin
by Izzi Howell
9781526300850
Paperback
32 pages
$14.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 8 - 99
Wayland

Explore!: Early Islamic
Civilisation
by Izzi Howell
9781526300836
Paperback
32 pages
$14.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 12
Wayland

Good to be Green:
Don't Waste Your
Food
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781526308900
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Feb 25, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Wayland

Good to be Green:
Let's Walk to School
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781526308887
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Feb 25, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Wayland

Good to be Green:
Rubbish or Recycling?
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781526308863
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Feb 25, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Wayland

Good to be Green:
Save and Mend
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781526308948
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Feb 25, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Wayland

Good to be Green:
Save the Animals
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781526308924
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Feb 25, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Wayland

Good to be Green:
Turn off the Tap
by Deborah
Chancellor
9781526308832
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Feb 25, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Wayland

Canadian Manda Group 53



Here to Help:
Lifeboat Crew
Member
by Rachel Blount
9781445140230
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Here to Help: Nurse
by Rachel Blount
9781445140131
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Here to Help:
Optician
by James Nixon
9781445140223
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Here to Help:
Paramedic
by Rachel Blount
9781445140162
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Here to Help: Refuse
Collector
by Rachel Blount
9781445140322
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Here to Help: Vet
by James Nixon
9781445140186
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

It'll Never Work:
Buildings, Bridges
and Tunnels
by Jon Richards
9781445150581
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 05, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

It'll Never Work: Cars,
Trucks and Trains
by Jon Richards
9781445150239
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 05, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

It'll Never Work: In
the Home
by Jon Richards
9781445150321
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 05, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

It'll Never Work:
Planes and
Helicopters
by Jon Richards
9781445150246
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 05, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

It'll Never Work:
Rockets and Space
Travel
by Jon Richards
9781445150277
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 05, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

It'll Never Work:
Weapons and
Warfare
by Jon Richards
9781445150291
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 05, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Canadian Manda Group 54



Let's Celebrate:
Happy Holi
by Joyce Bentley
9781526306425
Paperback
7.5 x 8.5 x 0.1 in
24 pages
$14.99
Feb 04, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Wayland

Living in: Africa:
Nigeria
by Annabelle Lynch
9781445148670
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Living in: Africa:
South Africa
by Jen Green
9781445148700
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Living in: Asia: China
by Annabelle Lynch
9781445148618
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Living in: Asia: India
by Jen Green
9781445148649
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Living in: Europe:
France
by Annabelle Lynch
9781445148397
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Living in: Europe:
Poland
by Jen Green
9781445148588
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Living in: North &
South America: Brazil
by Jen Green
9781445148762
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Living in: North &
South America: The
USA
by Jen Green
9781445148731
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 12, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Tell Me What You
Remember: Clothes
by Sarah Ridley
9781445143613
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 26, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Tell Me What You
Remember: Sport
by Sarah Ridley
9781445143637
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Nov 26, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Tell Me What You
Remember: Family
Life
by Sarah Ridley
9781445143651
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Canadian Manda Group 55



Tell Me What You
Remember: Food
by Sarah Ridley
9781445143668
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Tell Me What You
Remember: Pastimes
and Toys
by Sarah Ridley
9781445143644
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

Tell Me What You
Remember: School
by Sarah Ridley
9781445143620
Paperback
24 pages
$13.99
Feb 18, 2020
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 5 - 7
Franklin Watts

The Curiosity Box:
Animals
by Peter Riley
9781445146393
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 26, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Franklin Watts

The Curiosity Box:
Human Body
by Peter Riley
9781445146485
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 26, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Franklin Watts

The Curiosity Box:
Minibeasts
by Peter Riley
9781445146454
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 26, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Franklin Watts

The Curiosity Box:
Plants
by Peter Riley
9781445146362
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 26, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Franklin Watts

The Curiosity Box:
The Seashore
by Peter Riley
9781445146324
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Nov 26, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 6 - 8
Franklin Watts

Time Trails:
Dinosaurs
by Liz Gogerly
9781445158556
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 99
Franklin Watts

Time Trails:
Rainforest
by Liz Gogerly
9781445158518
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Dec 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 99
Franklin Watts

Time Travel Guides:
Roman Britain and
Londinium
by Ben Hubbard
9781445157306
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Dec 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 9
Franklin Watts

Time Travel Guides:
The Maya and
Chichén Itzá
by Ben Hubbard
9781445157283
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Dec 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 9
Franklin Watts

Canadian Manda Group 56



Time Travel Guides:
The Stone Age and
Skara Brae
by Ben Hubbard
9781445156972
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Dec 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 9
Franklin Watts

Time Travel Guides:
Viking Britain and
Jorvik
by Ben Hubbard
9781445157320
Hardcover
32 pages
$22.99
Dec 17, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 7 - 9
Franklin Watts

Writing History:
Ancient Egypt
by Anita Ganeri
9781445153094
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History:
Ancient Egypt
by Anita Ganeri
9781445153087
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History:
Ancient Greece
by Anita Ganeri
9781445153070
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History:
Ancient Greece
by Anita Ganeri
9781445153063
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History:
Anglo-Saxons
by Anita Ganeri
9781445152097
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History:
Anglo-Saxons
by Anita Ganeri
9781445152080
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History:
Bronze Age
by Anita Ganeri
9781445153131
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History: Iron
Age
by Anita Ganeri
9781445153056
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History: Iron
Age
by Anita Ganeri
9781445153049
Hardcover
32 pages
$19.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Writing History:
Stone Age
by Anita Ganeri
9781445153117
Paperback
32 pages
$13.99
Sep 10, 2019
JUVENILE NONFICTION
Reading age 9 - 11
Franklin Watts

Canadian Manda Group 57



Title Page
20th Century Russia 42
20th Century Russia 43
Arrowheart 46
Artist in You 32
Beast Quest: Electro the Storm Bird 34
Beast Quest: Fluger the Sightless Slitherer 35
Beast Quest: New Blood: Book 1 36
Beast Quest: New Blood: The Dark Wizard 37
Blast Through the Past: A Heroic History of Gladiators and Ancient Warriors 51
Blast Through the Past: A Noble History of Knights 51
Blast Through the Past: An Intrepid History of Explorers 51
Blast Through the Past: An Undercover History of Spies and Secret Agents 51
Bleakley Brothers Mystery: What Manor of Murder? 29
British Values: Champion Gran 51
British Values: The Class Vote 51
British Values: The Red Flag 51
British Values: The Town Makeover 51
British Values: Who Did That? 51
Colouroos 3
Colouroos 4
Cool Machines: Ten Diggers and Digging Machines 52
Cool Machines: Ten Diggers and Digging Machines 52
Cool Machines: Ten Fire Engines and Emergency Vehicles 52
Cool Machines: Ten Fire Engines and Emergency Vehicles 52
Cool Machines: Ten Tractors and Farm Machines 52
Cool Machines: Ten Trucks 52
Curiosity Box: Animals 56
Curiosity Box: Human Body 56
Curiosity Box: Minibeasts 56
Curiosity Box: Plants 56
Curiosity Box: The Seashore 56
Definition Of Us 50
Digby and the Duck 7
Digby and the Duck 8
Digger and Friends: Digger's Busy Day 15
Discover Through Craft: Ancient Greece 52
Discover Through Craft: China and the Shang Dynasty 52
Discover Through Craft: The Maya 52
Discover Through Craft: The Vikings 53
Expedition Diaries: African Savannah 53
Expedition Diaries: Borneo Rainforest 53
Explore!: Ancient Sumer 53
Explore!: Benin 53
Explore!: Early Islamic Civilisation 53



Title Page
Fall of the Berlin Wall 33
Far From Home: Refugees and migrants fleeing war, persecution and poverty 44
Good to be Green: Don't Waste Your Food 53
Good to be Green: Let's Walk to School 53
Good to be Green: Rubbish or Recycling? 53
Good to be Green: Save and Mend 53
Good to be Green: Save the Animals 53
Good to be Green: Turn off the Tap 53
Good Wives 38
Heartstruck 47
Here to Help: Lifeboat Crew Member 54
Here to Help: Nurse 54
Here to Help: Optician 54
Here to Help: Paramedic 54
Here to Help: Refuse Collector 54
Here to Help: Vet 54
Horrid Henry Annual 2020 31
Hugless Douglas and the Baby Birds 19
Hugless Douglas and the Baby Birds 20
Hugless Douglas Goes to Little School 10
I Am Here, Where Are You? 18
It Ends With You 49
It'll Never Work: Buildings, Bridges and Tunnels 54
It'll Never Work: Cars, Trucks and Trains 54
It'll Never Work: In the Home 54
It'll Never Work: Planes and Helicopters 54
It'll Never Work: Rockets and Space Travel 54
It'll Never Work: Weapons and Warfare 54
Jo's Boys 39
Leaving the Lyrebird Forest 26
Let's Celebrate: Happy Holi 55
Little Men 40
Little Women 41
Living in: Africa: Nigeria 55
Living in: Africa: South Africa 55
Living in: Asia: China 55
Living in: Asia: India 55
Living in: Europe: France 55
Living in: Europe: Poland 55
Living in: North & South America: Brazil 55
Living in: North & South America: The USA 55
Matilda & The Ramsay Bunch 48
Merry Christmas, Hugless Douglas 24
Monty and Sylvester A Tale of Everyday Astronauts 12



Title Page
Monty and Sylvester A Tale of Everyday Astronauts 13
Monty and Sylvester A Tale of Everyday Super Heroes 16
Monty and Sylvester A Tale of Everyday Super Heroes 17
Once Upon a Bedtime 22
Our Values: Champion Gran 51
Our Values: Making Friends 51
Our Values: The Class Vote: Roshan Learns About Democracy 51
Our Values: The Red Flag 52
Our Values: The Town Makeover 52
Our Values: Who Did That? 52
Proud to be Deaf 11
Remembering the Fallen of the First World War 45
School of Roars: Busy Day Activity Book 14
School of Roars: Mega Monster Sticker Book 21
Something for Fleur 5
Something for Fleur 6
Star Outside my Window 27
Stories for Every Season 25
Tell Me What You Remember: Clothes 55
Tell Me What You Remember: Family Life 55
Tell Me What You Remember: Food 56
Tell Me What You Remember: Pastimes and Toys 56
Tell Me What You Remember: School 56
Tell Me What You Remember: Sport 55
This Drop of Water 23
Time Trails: Dinosaurs 56
Time Trails: Rainforest 56
Time Travel Guides: Roman Britain and Londinium 56
Time Travel Guides: The Maya and Chichén Itzá 56
Time Travel Guides: The Stone Age and Skara Brae 57
Time Travel Guides: Viking Britain and Jorvik 57
Wide Big World 9
Winter Stories 28
Wizards of Once: Knock Three Times 30
Writing History: Ancient Egypt 57
Writing History: Ancient Egypt 57
Writing History: Ancient Greece 57
Writing History: Ancient Greece 57
Writing History: Anglo-Saxons 57
Writing History: Anglo-Saxons 57
Writing History: Bronze Age 57
Writing History: Iron Age 57
Writing History: Iron Age 57
Writing History: Stone Age 57


	HUK Kids FW1920 index.pdf
	Report




